Types Report Patriot Support NZ Other Time

Client N&SCAN-01 Scantronic Template Report Date: 9/12/2008
Error

Type Description Action Plan
12,288 AC Restoral Null Action Plan
16,640 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,641 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,642 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,643 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,644 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,645 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,646 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,647 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,648 Alarm Null Action Plan
16,649 Alarm Null Action Plan
17,152 Closing Null Action Plan
17,153 Close Null Action Plan
17,154 Close Null Action Plan
17,155 close Null Action Plan
17,156 Close Null Action Plan
17,157 Close Null Action Plan
17,158 Close Null Action Plan
17,159 Close Null Action Plan
17,160 Close Null Action Plan
17,161 Close Null Action Plan
20,224 Opening Null Action Plan
20,225 Open Null Action Plan
20,226 Open Null Action Plan
20,227 Open Null Action Plan
20,228 Open Null Action Plan
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20,229
20,230
20,231
20,232
20,233
20,480
20,992
20,993
20,994
20,995
20,996
20,997
20,998
20,999
21,000
21,001
21,504
21,505
21,506
21,507
21,508
21,509
21,510
21,511
21,512
21,513
65,000
65,001
65,002
65,003
65,005

Open

Open

open

Open

Open

AC Failure
AC Restoral
Retoral
Restoral
Restoral
Restoral
Restoral
Restoral
Restoral
Restoral
Restoral

AC Fall

Low Battery
Low battery
Low battery
Low battery
Low battery
Low battery
Low battery
Low battery

Low battery

Receiver in error has restored
Client is Late to Close

No signals received from client

Receiver failure

Manual paging signal

Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan

Null Action Plan
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65,006
65,007
65,009
65,012
65,020
65,021
65,022
65,023
65,024
65,025
65,026
65,027
65,028
65,029
65,030
65,032
65,046
65,047
65,050
65,051
65,052
65,053
65,054
65,055
65,056
65,057
65,058
65,059
65,061
65,062
65,063

Pager/Email failure

Client is Unset Out of Hours

IRfast descript logged no details

Polling restore
Polling failure

IRfast no description logged

Change of logs
Successful send

Alarm no restoral received
Bad check sum in signal
Comm port error

Bad unrecognised data
Start of listen in

End of listen in
Multi-knock

Late to open

Early to close

Email error

Poll signal

Receiver error message
Attend report

Publishing failed
Publishing restored
Attend report complete
Task dropped off network
Task restored

Slave dropped off network

Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan

Null Action Plan
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65,064
65,065
65,066
65,067
65,068
65,069
65,070
65,071
65,072

Slave restored

Archive of current log was successful
Archive of current log has failed
Archive clean was successful

Archive clean has failed

WWW Archive clean was successful
WWW Archive clean has failed
Automatic Data Backup was successful

Automatic Data Backup has failed

Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan
Null Action Plan

Null Action Plan

Page

4



